Cissell Supply Catalog

ACA 900,
1000, 1002
2000, 2002

Steam-Electric
Iron

Cissell Steam-Electric irons have a cast aluminum alloy sole plate that feature a
built-in element and patented internal honeycomb design. Drill patterns allow for
maximum steam performance at the touch of the electric thumb switch. The
grips are made from molded cork for cool comfort. The irons also features a
thermofuse to prevent overheating and include a heat shield hand guard for ex-
tra protection. The Steam-Electric Iron comes complete with an electrical cord.

All our irons features a standard electric element, 800 watts. Irons are available

. ) ) . D ker' :
in 120 or 240 alternating current only and ready for hook-up with the optional ressmakers . Drycleaners

Sole Plate Sole Plate
Lowboy Assembly. Steam-Electric Irons are available in either "Drycleaners” or
"Dressmakers" drill patterns. Unless otherwise specified the "Drycleaners” model
will be furnished.
MODEL VOLTAGE DRILLING
ACA1000 120V 7160/ 1 DRYCLEANER'S
ACA1002 120V 7160/ 1 DRESSMAKER'S
ACA2000 240V 160/ 1 DRYCLEANER'S
ACA2002 240V 160/ 1 DRESSMAKER'S

Solenoid Lowboy Assembly for standard iron w/o water spray-gun (LB-78)
Includes shielded steam chamber, Cissell solenoid valve, pilot light, and five foot steam hose.
Furnished in White only.

ACL110 120V/60/1
ACL111 240V/60/1
SEE PAGE 5,6 & 7 FOR PARTS BREAKDOWN Part No. D0932

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII 1


jeremyba
Text Box
Part No. D0932

jeremyba
Text Box


Cissell Supply Catalog

ACA 1001

1003

2001, 2003
Steam-Electric
Iron with Spray
Gun

Dressmaker's Drycleaner's
Sole Plate Sole Plate

MODEL VOLTAGE DRILLING

ACA1001 120v/ 60/ 1 DRYCLEANER'S
ACA1003 120v/ 60/ 1 DRESSMAKER'S
ACA2001 240V/ 60/ 1 DRYCLEANER'S
ACA2003 240V/ 60/ 1 DRESSMAKER'S

Solenoid Lowboy Assembly for irons with water spray gun (LB79)
Includes (LB78), condenser assembly, 7 foot water hose and valve assembly.
Furnished in White only.

ACL120 120V/60/1
ACL121 240V/60/1

SEE PAGE 5,6 & 7 FOR PARTS BREAKDOWN

e
[ﬂssen PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACA 1004
2004
Electric Iron

MODEL VOLTAGE

ACA1004 120V/60/1

Access‘"'y Items ACA2004 240V/60/1

PART#  DESCRIPTION

X304 TEFLON COATED ALUMINUM SHOE FOR STEAM-ELECTRIC IRONS

X400 FLEXIBLE TEFLON SHOE (UNIVERSAL FIT)

AP105 IRON HOSE COVER

AP10548  IRON HOSE COVER 48"

PIU23 SILICON IRON REST

X394: Aluminum Shoe

AP105: Iron Hose Cover

SEE PAGE 5,6 & 7 FOR PARTS BREAKDOWN

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII 3




Cissell Supply Catalog

(® (2) 40 41

@ &)@ G
TR

| (R
T
1

-

N S S T
.-":I"-C?_-" Ix&_l."'

R Y I
ra/ )@ S &
| | | [ |
| .
|
| |
|
| |
[ [
|
[
| |
| | '
; | . .
| VR VRt
T i | P 41 A e A R, |
4 1 . § e o o
. .-'-; = E r __-"' X i sy T . — =
I| .-. -'-. N [ 2 -..-"-_. ¥
L |I “"-'\-\.\.‘:\- '1: H:-\. m"\- [ -I. ] .I o .II-Iu ] ‘:'..
y { x:\.x' '.'.'-'"x_ ) o [
c ' | & NS ™ L '
= | . . -\._m .I.r;.:_ o ._..:.__- e - .
i | | ? :
] | | |
| |
L
| |
||
[ | |
| I |
|
.
|
1
| |
| |
| | |
|
|
! | I
[ | |
|
-
1 | 1 i
& (B B
=P = R -8

ACA1000 & ACA2000 Series Iron Parts

Manufactured
1992
Or Later

=HE
4 (:|sse" PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



ACA1000 & 2000 Series Iron Parts

ITEM# PART #
1 XD101
2 XD102
3 XD103
4 XD104
5 XD182
6 XD106
7 XD107U
8 XD108
9 XD109
10 XD110U
u K382

K456
12 XD112
13 XD113U
14 XD114
15 XD115
16 XD116
17 XD117
18 XD118
19 XD119
20 XD183
21 XD121U
22 XD122
23 XD151
24 XD185
25 XD186U
26 XD187
27 XD188
28 XD189U
29 K579
30 XD127
31 XD191
32 XD192
33 XD193
34 XD194
35 XD195U

XD159U

XD218U

DESCRIPTION
SCREW FOR THUMB SWITCH
THUMB SWITCH COVER

THUMB SWITCH

CROWN NUT

CAPNUT

FRONT HANDLE END

THUMB SWITCH WIRES (SET OF 2)
CORK HANDLE

SCREW FOR REAR COVER

REAR HANDLE END

4-WIRE CORD ASSEMBLY 74"
4-WIRE UNIVERSAL CORD KIT 94"
LONG HANDLE BOLT

REAR COVER

INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (PKG OF 6)
SMALL CROWN NUT (PKG OF 6)
STRAIN RELIEF SCREW (PKG OF 6)
STRAIN RELIEF CLAMP

HEX NUT (PKG OF 6)

BUSHING

IRON COVER

THERMOSTAT WIRE WITH SLEEVE
THERMOSTAT SCREWS (PKG OF 6)
CAP

THERMOSTAT MOUNTING SCREW
HEATER WIRE

THERMAL FUSE MOUNTING SCREW
LOCK WASHER

THERMAL FUSE WIRE

THERMAL FUSE & THERMOSTAT (UL APPROVED)
ELL FITTING FOR STEAM SUPPLY
STEEL BUSHING

FLAT WASHER

CLICK SETTING PIN

SPRING

CONTROL KNOB

CLIP (NOT SHOWN)

WASHER (NOT SHOWN)

T
PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII

Cissell Supply Catalog



Cissell Supply Catalog

ITEM# PART #
36 XD196
37 XD214
40 XD200
41 XD201
42 XD202
43 XD203U
44 XD204
46 XD205
47 XD206U
48 XD207
49 XD208
50 XD212U
51 XD209
52 XD210
53 XD211
54 XD157
55 XD155
56 XD148
57 XD146U
58 XD152
A XD154
B XD156

AP105
AP10548
AP106
X394
XD171
XD170
XD170A

Water Spray Gun

A=Complete water spray gun
B=Rebuild kit for water spray gun

DESCRIPTION

NUT CAP

LOCK WASHER, FLATWASHER & COVER SCREW
COVER - SCREW

CONTROL KNOB CLIP

IRON SOLE PLATE (120V DRYCLEANER'S DRILLING)
INSTRUCTION NAMEPLATE

HANDLE SUPPORT

TAPPED & THREADED BOLT

THERMOSTAT WIRE

THERMOSTAT (UL APPROVED) THERMOSTAT FUSE
FLAT WASHER

HEAT SHIELD

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

REAR COVER

ELL-FITTING FOR WATER SPRAY GUN ONLY
COMPLETE SPRAY GUN

REBUILDING KIT FOR SPRAY GUN

IRON HOSE COVER 24"

IRON HOSE COVER 48"

IRON YOKE ASSEMBLY

TEFLON IRON SHOE

FRONT HANDLE END (ALL ELECTRIC ONLY)
CORD ASSEMBLY 120V (ALL ELECTRIC ONLY)
CORD ASSEMBLY 240V (ALL ELECTRIC ONLY)

R
CIsseII PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog
Type D Lowboy Assembly

LE148 Solencid Lowboy Vahe LB105 Support Rod and Hose Assembly
130N S0-60 Cy. congisle al Fal. Ma. 1-21 Consists of Ref. No. 22-27

LE148 Solenoid Lowboy Value
250V 50-60 Cy. conalsia of Fal. No. 1-21

Electric Box Assembly 5 i d
Consists of Ref. Nos. 40-56 a2 rar A
LB225- 120V/50/60 S 1 |
LB226- 240V/50/60 b _ k| I
- | ] a5
i 53
A
4 | -~ dE

[, v
| ar| | a
Y Wi| % =
(L PR
Ve 3 5 an LT

For Lowboy & Condenser Assembly

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII !



Cissell Supply Catalog

MODEL VOLTAGE
ACL110 120v/60/1
ACL111 240V/60/1

Solenoid Lowboy Assembly for standard iron without water spray gun (LB-78).
Includes shielded steam chamber, Cissell solenoid valve, pilot light, & five (5)
feet of of steam hose. Furnished in White only.

MODEL VOLTAGE
ACL120 120V/60/1
ACL121 240V/60/1

Solenoid Lowboy Assembly for irons with water spray gun (LB79)
Includes (LB78), condenser assembly, 7 foot water hose and valve assembly.

Furnished in White only. L b Part
oOwWbDoy rarts

ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION
1 Sveo 1/4"-20HEXHD. SCREW
2 LB901 NAMEPLATE (120/50-60)
LB902 NAMEPLATE (240/50-60)
3 LB82 TOP COVER
4 Sv19 LEAF SPRING
5 SV137 FLUXWASHER
7 SVo4 TUBE
9 LB231 SOLENOID COIL (120/50-60)
LB232 SOLENOID COIL (240/50-60)
10 LB116 SHIELD
1 LB83 BOTTOM COVER
12 SV22H PLUNGER CASING ASSEMBLY
13 svil METAL GASKET
14 SVA50 PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
15 SVal TEFLON SEAT
16 LB2 VALVE BODY
17 LB5 HOSE CONNECTION
18 V73 VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY
19 V30 SMALL PACKRING
20 V18K GASKET (BOX OF 6)
21 LB118 CABLE ASSEMBLY
22 LB7 SUPPORT ROD
23 S05 5FT. STEAMHOSE
24 GSB145 HOSE CLAMP
25 GSB145 HOSE CLAMP
26 JO1 SPRING CLIP
21 J17 "S"HOOK
28 F876 90° CONNECTOR

R
B CISSE“ PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

Lowboy Parts

ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION
2 C170 CABLEBUSHING
30 LB117 FLEXIBLE CABLE
31 LB56 SPRING SUPPORT PLATE
32 LB48 1/4"- 20x 1/2" SET SCREW
33 FB188 5/16" x 2" HEX HEAD SCREW
34 V56 5/16" - 24" HEX HEAD
3% LB13 CHAMBER SHIELD
36 LB55 NO. 14 X 1" PAN HEAD SCREW
37 LB129 RATING NAMEPLATE
38 LB20 1/2" X 3" PIPE NIPPLE
39 SG45 12" PIPE TEE
40 LB30 SWITCH COVER PLATE
41 LB53 DOUBLE POLE SWITCH
42 M102 AMBER LIGHT 110V
M454 AMBER LIGHT 240V
43 LB221 BOX WELD ASSEMBLY
44 LB227 TERMINAL MOUNTING PLATE
45 LB222 TERMINAL BLOCK
46 LB59 BLANK FACE PLATE
47 LB166 6-32  1/2" O.H. SCREW
18 TU3478 #8-32 x 1/2" S.T. SCREW
19 TU3400 #6-32 HEX NUT
50 LB291 #6-32 x 3/8" SCREW
51 M270 #61.T. WASHER
52 M271 #81.T. LOCKWASHER
53 LB211 POWER CONNECTION LABLE
54 TU10193 HEYCO BUSHING
55 TU7414 CUP WASHER
56 TUB563 GREEN GROUND SCREW
57 TU2714 1/2" CLOSE NIPPLE
58 SGC2 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
59 SGV1 VALVE ASSEMBLY
60 LB1 CHAMBER
LB224 WIRING (120,240 V. 50/60 CY.
(NOT SHOWN)

e
PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSE" 9



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACA115
Steam-Electric
Iron

Manufactured
between
1989 and 1992

=HE
10 (:|sse" PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACA115 Steam-Electric Iron

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII 11



Cissell Supply Catalog

12

ITEM#

':ISLOCO\IOU'I-POONI—‘

ACA115 Steam-Electric Iron

PART # DESCRIPTION

XD101 SCREW FOR THUMB SWITCH
XD102 THUMB SWITCH COVER

XD103 THUMB SWITCH

XD104 CROWN NUT

XD105 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER
XD106 FRONT HANDLE END

XD107 THUMB SWITCH WIRES (SET OF 2)
XD108 CORK HANDLE

XD109 SCREW FOR REAR COVER
XD110 REAR HANDLE END

K382 4-WIRE CORD ASSEMBLY 7'4"
XD141 RUBBER SLEEVE FOR K382 & K456
K456 4-WIRE CORD ASSEMBLY 9'4"
XD112 LONG HANDLE BOLT

XD113 REAR COVER

XD114 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER
XD115 SMALL CROWN NUT

XD116 STRAIN RELIEF SCREW

XD117 STRAIN RELIEF CLAMP

XD118 HEXNUT

XD119 RED INSULATING BUSHING

XD120 IRON COVER

XD121 THERMOSTAT WIRE WITH SLEEVE
XD122 THERMOSTAT SCREWS

XD123 HEXNUT

XD124 THERMOSTAT/HEATER WIRE WITH SLEEVE
XD125 THERMOSTAT WIRE WITH SLEEVE
XD127 ELL CONNECTOR FOR STEAM SUPPLY
XD128 BUSHING

XD129 PLUG

X150 LOCATOR SPACER

XD131 DUAL THREADED HEX BOLT
XD132 THERMOSTAT

XD133 THERMOSTAT MOUNTING SCREW
XD134 HANDLE SUPPORT

XD135 INSTRUCTION NAMEPLATE

XD136 CONTOL KNOB SCREW

XD137 CONTROL KNOB WASHER

XD138 CONTROL KNOB

XD139 WASHER

XD140 LARGE CROWN NUT

XA14120H 120 VOLT HEATER ELEMENT
XA14240H 240 VOLT HEATER ELEMENT

X100 PRESSURE PLATE

X110 IRON WICKS (PKG OF 4)

AP105 IRON HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY
X344 IRON SHOE

AP10548 IRON HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 48"
X344 TEFLON IRON SHOE

R
CIsseII PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

Model XB

Steam-Electric
& Electric
Iron

Manufactured
1989 or before

=
PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 (“SSEII 13



Cissell Supp#_lﬂy Catalog

ey i |
i Wi )
o 2}@ - T Model XB
3N
=3 | i(ﬁﬁljg#]qa Steam-Electric
il Gl I_,:ﬂ{ \?,,:_ & Electric Iron
J,

Model XB Thumb Switch Parts

=HE
14 (“SSE" PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

Accessories

PART # DESCRIPTION

AP105 IRON HOSE COVER 24"
AP10548 IRON HOSE COVER 48"
X400 FLEXIBLE IRON SHOE
X344 IRON SHOE

Model XB Steam-Electric/Electric Iron
Thumb Switch Parts

ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION
1 SV281H ELECTRIC THUMB SWITCH
2 SV28H ELECTRIC THUMB SWITCH AND COVER
3 SV33H MOUNTING PLATE
4 Sv34 TUBE
5 SV37 2 WIRES GLASS INSUL.
6 SV36 NO. 3 WIRE CONNECTOR
7 SV63H SWITCH COVER WITH SCREWS
8 K382 4 WIRE UNIVERSAL CORD 7'4"
K456 4 WIRE UNIVERSAL CORD 94"
9 SvV38 3 PRONG PLUG WITH ARMOR GRIP
10 X132 STRAIN RELEIF CLAMP
1 XD141 RUBBER SLEEVE FORK382 & K456
X131 RUBBER SLEEVE FOR OLD STYLE CORDS

e
PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSE" 15



Cissell Supply Catalog

16

ITEM#

16

17A
17B
17C

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33

35
36

&8

Model XB Steam-Electric/Electric Iron Parts

PART # DESCRIPTION

S09 HANDLE BOLT

S20 CROWN NUT

X58 FRONT HANDLE PLATE

X4 FRONT HANDLE END

X56 CORL GRIP WITH CORE
X955 REAR HANDLE END

X59 REAR HANDLE PLATE

S17 REAR HANDLE NUT

X50 CROWN NUT

X% TERMINAL INSUL. BLOC
X201 THERMOSTATWITHSCREW
X109 COVER SPACER

X97 ELEMENT TO THERMOSTAT
X98 ELEMENT TO THERMOSTAT
X99 THERMOSTAT TO TERMINAL
X116 SET OF 3 TERMINAL CONNECTORS
X121 SET OF 2 TERMINAL CLIPS
X25 BACK STUD AND HEX NUT
X100 A.C. PRESSURE PLATE

XA14120H 120 VOLT 1000 WATT ELEMENT
XA14240H 240 VOLT 1000 WATT ELEMENT

X150 ELEMENT SPACER

X712 FRONT LONG STUD

X110 WICKS (4 REQUIRED)
X178 RENEWABLE INLET PLUG
X77 3/16" HEXAGON WRENCH
X177 RENEWABLE PLUG

X671 1/4"HEXAGON WRENCH
PIU23 IRON REST

TU3266 NUT

X76 STEAM TUBE ASSEMBLY
X715 STEAM TUBE ONLY

X51 1/4"NUT

K382 7'4" 4 WIRE CORD

K456 94" 4-WIRE CORD
XD141 RUBBER SLEEVE FOR K382 & K456
PU8 1/4"BEAD

X132 STRAINRELIEF CLAMPS
X115 WIREINSULATORS

R
CIsseII PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACTS50/
ACTSs51
All-Steam
Iron

Soleplate

MODEL
ACT850
ACT851 (with hoses)

The Cissell All-Steam iron features an easy to actuate steam-valve system that increases steam volume and privides excellent steam
distribution through its bevelled drilling. It is crafted from AISI 304 stainless steel and features Cissell's popular cork handle designed for
added strength and operator comfort.

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII 17




Cissell Supply Catalog

ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION
2 X404 WASHER
3 X414 HANDLE SUPPORT ACTSSO/ACTSSI
5 X362 WASHER
: Yo oA All-Steam Iron
7 X407 LARGE CAP
8 XD112 HANDLE ROD
9 X409 SMALL CAP .
10 X386 BRACKET SET Accessories
1 X387 THUMB LEVER PART # DESCRIPTION
12 X410 HANDLE FRONT END AP105 HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 24"
13 X385 SCREW FOR BRACKET AP10548 HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 48"
14 X388 LOCKWASHER X402 TEFLONIRONSHOE
15 XD115 SMALL CROWN NUT AP DISC TRAP 1/4"
16 X389 WASHER AP114 DISCTRAP 12"
17 X390 PIN K315 MOUNTINGKIT
18 X310 FITTING X359 STEAMHOSE (2REQUIRED)
19 X393 VALVE ASSEMBLY
28 X359 HOSE W/COUPLING (FURNISHED WITH ACT851 ONLY)
30 X459 CONTROL VALVE
33 X369 HOSE COUPLING ONLY (NOT FURNISHED W/ACT850)
34 X411 HANDLE REAR END
35 XD104 NUT (PKG OF 6)
36 XD108 CORK GRIP WITH CORE @ r@}@
37 X391 NUT LI -
38 SG32 FILTER SCREEN L
A. K436 REBUILDING KIT FOR X393 ;% )

————

ACT851 Fully Connected
with K315 Mounting Kit

18

e
[:lsse“ PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACTSo00
All-Steam
Iron

INTRODUCED 1991
REPLACED CISSELL

MODEL ACT80

—_—
—

B o BB

e —

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSE" 19



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACT-800
All Steam Iron

ITEM# PART # DESCRIPTION

2 X356 HANDLE SUPPORT

3 X362 WASHER

4 X355 CROWN NUT

5 X346 REAR HANDLE END

6 X56 CORK GRIP W/CORE

7 X54 FRONT HANDLE END

9 X345 HANDLE BOLT

10 X385 SCREW

11 X386 BRACKET SET Accessories

12 X387 THUMB LEVER PART # DESCRIPTION

13 XD115 SMALL CROWN NUT .
AP105 HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 24

14 X388 LOCKWASHER AP10548  HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 48"

15 X389 WASHER X401 TEFLON IRON SHOE

16 X390 PIN AP2 DISC TRAP 1/4"

17 X391 NUT AP114 DISC TRAP 1/2"

19 X393 VALVE ASSEMBLY K315 MOUNTING KIT

27 X370 IRON COUPOLING ONLY

28 X359 HOSE

30 X459 CONTROL VALVE

33 X369 HOSE COUPLING ONLY

A K436 REBUILDING KIT FOR X393 VALVE

20 c|sse“ PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACTSo
All-Steam
Iron

Manufactured
between

1989 and 1992

PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665 CISSEII 21



Cissell Supply Catalog

ACTS80 All-Steam Iron Parts

AP10548
X401
AP2
AP114
K315

ITEM # PARTH# DESCRIPTION
1 X345 HANDLE BOLT
3 X58 FRONT HANDLE PLATE
4 X54 FRONT HANDLE END
5 X56 CORK GRIP WITH CORE
6 X346 REAR HANDLE END
8 X348 THUMB LEVER
9 X349 LOCK NUT ADJUSTING SCREW
10 X350 ADJUSTING SCREW
11 X351 BRACKET SET
12 X392 HARDWARE FOR X351 BRACKET
(CONSISTS OF X353,X363 AND 2 PC X352)
14 X354 STEAM MIST VALVE
15 X355 CROWN NUT
16 X356 HANDLE SUPPORT
18 X358 CONTROL VALVE HANDLE AND SCREW
19 X359 HOSE
22 X362 WASHER
23 X370 IRON COUPLING ONLY
24 X369 HOSE COUPLING ONLY
K354 REPAIR KIT FOR X354 VALVE (NOT SHOWN)
Accessories
PART # DESCRIPTION
AP105 HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 24"

HOSE COVER ASSEMBLY 48"

TEFLON IRON SHOE

DISC TRAP 1/4"

DISC TRAP 1/2"

MOUNTING KIT FOR LOWBOY ATTACHMENT

e
[:lsse“ PARTS EXPRESS: 1-800-882-6665 FAX: 1-800-861-6665





